31112153

31221161
31421083 31421251
56369003 ] 31312139
31211080 & 56159137
39112150 ‘ 563489209 (0.80)
31112151 ﬁ <@ / S SEIRI 56348930 (1.00}
& 31421083 56348915(1.15)

P 56348914 (1.35)
56355053 (1.55)
= 56355077 (1.75)

(2) K 563587447 — -- 56350696
31111151 33112608
31421083- ~
58046677

311121865

(1) & 521587002
58058661
58058662 — @

563587082 *
g gg;;gggg - 59258875 (0.80) % (3)
s bl — 59258876 (1.00) % (4)
59048931 (s%) L 59258877 (1.15) % (5)
59048932 (DX} 59258878(1.35)*(6)

59258879(1.55) & (7)
59258880 (1.75) % (8)

56351401
< , 31111151

ilisce 59085078 (1. \ 31421083 55259131(0.80) 590587897 (0.80) %
f% §3§3§3§3§ 59055(%3 ggg; - 33112609 56269132(1.00) 530587907 {1.00) %
(6) sostitulsce 59048906 (1.35) 55258133(1.15) 59058791T(1.15) &
(5) sostituisce 59048909 (1.15) 55259134 (1.35) 590587927 (1.35) %
(4) soslituisce 50048926 (1.00) 55259135 (1.55) 500587937 (1.55) %
{3) soslituisce 53048928 (0.80) 55259136 (1.75) 590587947 (1.75) &
{2) sosfitulsce 56351402
(1) sostitulsce 52158860
Rev.
;:‘TTRER?EDACCESSORI BARRA "EUROPA" 1572012 13 8
U4PLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
_ gﬁsgﬁgmomﬁs 600 / 700 sorio 94 CUTTER BAR *EUROPA" 15 BARRE “EUROPA® 1§
ARBEITSGERATE UND 2UBEH(R BARRA ‘EUROPA’ 15 WIS GER OB T3 03/2012

2ENKE




Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
31111151 31111151 1 SCREW TE M8X16 UNI 5739 8G
31112150 31112150 1 SCREW TE M8X20 UNI 5739 8G
31112151 31112151 1 SCREW TE M8X25 UNI 5739 8G
31112153 31112153 1 SCREW TE M8X35 UNI 5739 8G
31112165 31112185 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X35 DIN 6921 8G
31211080 31211080 1 NUT M8
31221151 31221151 1 NUT M14X1,5
31312139 31312139 1 STUD BOLT M14X1,5X44X12X20
31421083 31421083 1 WASHER
31421251 31421251 1 WASHER
33112608 33112608 1 RIVET TSV 8,5X13
33112609 33112609 1 RIVET TSV 6,5X16
55259131 55259131 1 GUARD
55259132 55259132 1 GUARD
55259133 55259133 1  GUARD
55259134 55259134 1 GUARD
55259135 55259135 1 GUARD
55259136 55259136 1 GUARD
56159137 56159137 4 SHIM
56348914 56348014 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56348915 56348915 1  CONVEYING CHUTE
56348929 56348929 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56348930 56348930 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56350696 56350696 1 BLADE SECTION
56351401 56351401 1 SMALL PLATE
56355053 56355053 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56355077 56355077 1 CONVEYING CHUTE
56358891 56358891 1 CONNECTION
56359003 56359003 1 BLANK HOLDER
56550648 56550648 1 DOUBLE TOOTH
56550649 56550649 1 SIMPLE TOOTH
58046677 58046677 1 SLIDE
58058661 58058661 1 CONICAL NUT M16X1.5
58058662 58058662 1 SCREW FOR BLADE CONNECTION
SERIAL CODE REV

CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 15/2012 013_8 151017



31112163

(2) & 563687447 —
311111561
31421083-
58046677

31421083
56359003
31211080
31112150
31112151
@
& >

[P
59048931 (SX)
§9048932({DX}
56351401
< x 31111151
o 31421083
{(8) sostiluisce 59055078 (1.75) 33112600

(7) sostituisce 53065050 (1.55)
(6) sostituisce 559048906 (1.35)
(8) sostituisce 58048809 (1.15)
(4) soslituisce 59048926 (1.00)
{3) sostitulsce 59048928 (0.80)
(2) sostitulsce 56351402

{1) sostitulsce 52158860

31221161
31421251
31312139

5635870827 *
33112608
56550648
66550649

@%5615913?

=) /'? 31112151

#/_31421033
&

31112165

{1) % 521587002
58058661
58058662 —

56348929(0.80)
56348930(1.00)
56348915(1.15)
56348914 (1.35)
56366053 (1.55)
56355077 (1.75)

56350696
: 33112608

55250131(0.80)
55260132(1.00)
65250133(1.15)
55259134 (1.35)
55259135 (1.55)
55259136(1.75)

-~ 59268875 (0.80) % {3)
~ 59258876 (1.00) % (4)

69258877 (1.15) % (5)
59258878 (1.35) % (6)
59258879(1.55) % (7)
59268880 (1.75) % (8)

590587897 (0.80) %
590587907 {1.00) 4
690687917(1.15) %
590587927 (1.35) &
590587937 (1.55) &
59058794T(1.75) %

ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
OUTILS ET ACCESSOIRES
APEROS Y ACCESORIOS
ARBEATSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR

600/700 .4

CUTTER BAR "EUROPA" 15
BARRA "EUROPA' 15

BARRA “EUROPA™ 1572012 *

BARRE *EUROPA* 1§
MAHBALKEN "EUROPA* 15

Rev.

13 |s

03/2012 |

2ENNE




Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
59048931 59048931 1 GUARD
50048932 59048932 1 GUARD
59258875 59258875 1 KIT LAMA M.0,80 EU 18/12 C/ATT
59258876 59258876 1 KIT LAMA M.1,00 EU 18/12 C/ATT
59258877 59258877 1 KITLAMA M.1,15 EU 18/12 C/ATT
59258878 59258878 1 BLADE M.1,35 EU COMPLETE
59258879 59258879 1 KIT LAMA M.1,55 EU 18/12 C/ATT
59258880 59258880 1 KIT LAMA M.1,75 EU 1S/12 C/ATT
52158700 521587002 1 BLADE COUPLING BF2011 ZINC-COATED
56358708  56358708Z 1 BLADE SUPPORT
56358744 563587447 1  BLADE HOLDER GUIDE FB2011
58058789  59058789T 1 LAMARINF. M.0,80 EU COMP. mr
59058790  59058790T 1 LAMA RINF. M.1,00 EU COMPL. mr
59058791  59058791T 1 COMPLETE REINFORCED BLADE M.1,15 EU
59058792 590587927 1 BLADE M.1,35EU
59058793  59058793T 1 LAMARINF. M.1,55 EU COMPL. mr
59058794  58058794T 1 LAMA RINF. M. 1,75 EU COMPLETA
SERIAL CODE REV

CUTTER BAR "EUROPA™" 18/2012

013_8_151017



=

CODE REV

A.13C.03.A0001_01

BAR "LASER"




Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes

1 52458713T 1 DOUBLE FINGER

2 31112171 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X16 DIN 6921

3 5635874472 1 BLADE HOLDER GUIDE FB2011

4 31112151 1 SCREW TE M8X25 UNI 5739 8G

5 31211080 1 NUT M8

6 563580032 1 BLANK HOLDER

7 31112169 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X40 DIN 6921

8 33128516 1 RIBATTINOG TC 6,5X16

9 56351401 1 SMALL PLATE

10 33126513 1 RIBATTINO TC 6,5X13

11 563587082 1 BLADE SUPPORT

12 52458714T 1 SINGLE FINGER

13 561587352 1 CENTRAL SPACER BF2011 GALV
14 56358736T 1 BAR CONNECTION BF2011

15 31312141Z 1 STUDBOLT

16 31421251 1 WASHER

17 31221151 1 NUT M14X1,5

18 56358716 1 SEZ.LAMA BF2011

19 31112167 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X30 DIN 6921 8G
20 58058662 1 SCREW FOR BLADE CONNECTION
21 58058661 1 CONICAL NUT M16X1.5

22 59258746 1 SLITTA BF2011 C.TA

23 52158700Z 1 BLADE COUPLING BF2011 ZINC-COATED
24 31112165 1 SCREW TE C/F M8X35 DIN 6921 8G
25 59058724T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.0,80 C. TA

25 59058728T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.1,00 C.TA

25 59058739T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.1,15 C.TA

25 59058740T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.1,35 C.TA
25 59058742T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.1,75 C.TA

25 59058750T 1 LAMA BF2011 M.1,55 C.TA
26 55259131 1 GUARD

26 55259132 1 GUARD

26 55259133 1  GUARD

26 55259134 1 GUARD

SERIAL CODE  REV

BAR "LASER"

A.13C.03.A0001_01



CODE REV

A.13C.03.A0001_01

BAR "LASER"

9

C

&




Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes

26 55259135 1 GUARD

26 55259136 1 GUARD

27 56358781N 1 SCIVOLO BARRA M.0,80 BF2011
27 56358782N 1 SCIVOLO BARRA M.1,00 BF2011
27 56358704N 1 CONVEYING CHUTE

27 56358705N 1 CONVEYING CHUTE

27 56358706N 1 CONVEYING CHUTE

27 56358707N 1 CONVEYING CHUTE

SERIAL CODE REV

BAR "LASER"

A.13C.03.A0001_01



37111254
31241080 891750
/ 31423084 \

PART. "X"

(C=259mm) 56458958
(C=178mm) 56458957

31421060
38202499
35111062
37111349

(E) (M20x1,5)58058658

31241105
31421101

SMUSSO ey ) e SN\ 52358068
CHAMFER @ ) _
BISEAU £
CHAFLAN _[56446657(D.37-1S)
ABSCHRAGUNG 31112090 : ~— 56446718(D.32) ®
56142291 7 . 8
56458941 % 3 —h 56458967 =
35121060 ! i
56358954 : g
30000001 > 52458668 % (1) =
5 56446702 =
(B=195mm) 51358961 : 51346701 S
(B=114mm)51358963 ; 58051045 ®
37112203 £
(A=267mm)51358886 37111152 =
(A=186mm)51358885 =
=
5
(D) 31211100 =
31421101 g
34221080 3
31312114 31211140 =)
51358887 31421251 s
=
=
31112329 ‘g
(1) sostituisce 57246654 E
DALLATTREZZO Rev,
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI COMANDO A BAGNO D'OLIO DESDE EL APERO
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES DE L'OUTIL 11 5
QUTLS ET ACGESSORES ; FROM IMPLEMENT
. OlL BATH CONTROL COMMANDE A BAN DHULE | j3 ARBETSGERAET
APEROS Y ACCESORICS Sefe s OLBADANTRIER
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR MANDO A BANO DE ACEITE * N wearos|  12/2008

2ENNE



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
30000001 30000001 1 LUBRICATOR M10
31112090 31112090 1 SCREW TE M6X16 UNI 5739 8G
31112093 31112093 1 SCREW TE MBX20 UNI 5739 8G
31112329 31112329 1  SCREW TE M14X40 UNI 5739
31211100 31211100 1 NUTMI10
31211140 31211140 1 NUTM14
31241080 31241080 1 SELFLOCK NUT M8
31241105 31241105 1 SELFLOCK NUT M10
31312114 31312114 1 STUD BOLT M10X50X22X14
314210680 31421060 1 WASHER
31421101 31421101 1 WASHER
31421251 31421251 1 WASHER
31423084 31423084 1  SPRING WASHER 8,4
34221080 34221080 1 CYLINDRICAL PLUG
35111062 35111062 1 SEEGER RING I 62 DIN 472
35121060 35121060 1  SEEGER RING E 60 DIN 471
37111152 37111152 1 BEARING
37111254 37111254 1 BEARING
37111349 37111349 1  BEARING
37112203 37112203 1 BEARING
38202499 38202499 1 OlL SEAL 35X62X7
38212502 38212502 1 OIL SEAL 25X52X7
51346701 51346701 1 CRANK
51358885 51358885 1 SUPPORT
51358886 51358888 1 SUPPORT
51358887 51358887 1 BOX
51358961 51358961 1  SLEEVE
51358963 51358963 1 SLEEVE
52358968 52358968 1  CRANK
52458668 52458668 1  CABLE CLAMP
56142291 56142291 1  WASHER 7,0x25/4
56358964 56358964 1 ADJUSTING RING SP=1,5
56446667 56446667 1  SLEEVE
56446702 56446702 1 SHAFT
SERIAL CODE REV
START TRANSMISSION IN OIL BATH 011_5_99767

382704



Zd

PART. "X"

(C=259mm) 56458958
(C=178mm)56458957

37111254
31241080

(E) (M20x1,5)58058658

38212502
31423084 \

31421060
38202489
35111062
37111349

31241105
31421101

olio SAE 90 litri 1 (D) serrare a 50 Nm (E) serrare a 200 Nm + frenafiletti forte

SMUSSO N ) o 52358958
CHAMFER ) \‘
BIoERL (' 56446667 (D.37-15)
CHAFLAN (S — AF =
ABSCHRAGUNG 31112090 : ."'" 56446718(D .32)
56142291 7 ‘
5645804 1 ) % 4 —h 56458967
35121060 : i
56358964 ‘
30000001 _ at 52458668 * (1)
: 56446702
(B=195mm)51358961 : 51346701
(B=114mm)51358963 ; 59051045
17112203
(A=267mm)51358886 37111152
(A=186mm)51358885
(D) 31211100
31421101
34221080
31312114 31211140
51358887 31421251
31112329
(1) sostituisce 57246654
DALLATTREZZO
ATTREZZI ED ACCESSORI COMANDO A BAGNO D'OLIO DESDE EL APERO
IMPLEMENTS AND ACCESSORIES EFE{OiL\AOﬂlF%LEMENT 1 1 5
OUTLs ELiaesoiy 600 / 700 . 94 OlL BATH CONTROL COMMANDE A BAIN DHUILE | a5 AnBETSGERAET
APEROS Y ACCESORIOS Sere } LBADANTRIEB
5 MANDO A BARIC DE ACEIE
ARBEITSGERATE UND ZUBEHOR *N. p—— 12/2008

Rev.

@
=

2ENNE



Pos. Code Q.ty Description Notes
56446718 56446718 1 SLEEVE
56458941 56458941 1 COUPLING
56458957 56458957 1 CAM SHAFT
56458958 56458958 1 CAMSHAFT
56458967 56458967 1 PIN
58046661 58046661 1 HOUSING GASKET
58058658 58058658 1 NUTM20x1,5
59051045 59051045 1 PLUG
SERIAL T IL BATH CODE REV
START RANSMISSION IN O 011_5_99767

382704



